

The Chr. Olesen Nutrition

Company Profile

Within the Chr. Olesen Group Chr. Olesen Nutrition focuses on distributing food ingredients to our customers around the world. As a customer and as a supplier you will encounter us as a reliable partner who strives to improve the competitive edge of your business.

We do this by:

- Working only with high quality products that are carefully selected through long-term relationships with our manufacturers across the globe.
- Approving all products and suppliers according to the mandatory legislation and certifications, combined with our high-quality demands.
- Being specialized in the important function of a timely and reliable delivery service from our central shipping department in Copenhagen.
- Having strategic warehouse locations around the globe to ensure timely deliveries to our local and international customers.
- Ensuring to provide our customers on a regular basis with relevant market updates.

Our global Chr. Olesen Nutrition team offers many years of international market experience and a total commitment to customer service.

Major market segments

- Food & Beverage
- Bakery
- Meat & Spice
- Premixes
- Flavor & Fragrance
- Dairy
- Sports Nutrition
- Nutraceutical
- Personal Care

Year founded

- Chr. Olesen Group: 1885
- Chr. Olesen Nutrition: 2003

Global headquarters

Copenhagen, Denmark

Annual Group turnover

550 million Euro

Number of Employees

- Approximately 140

Market strength

- Joint-venture with major Chinese Vitamin producer NHU
- Full product range of Vitamins & **Sweeteners**
- Comprehensive portfolio of high quality Botanical Extracts
- Strong application/technical support on Hydrocolloid solutions

Ownership structure

- Private in the fourth generation

Warehouse locations

- Hamburg, Germany
- Antwerp, Belgium
- Valencia, Spain
- New Jersey, USA
- Missouri, USA
- California, USA
- São Paulo, Brazil
- Queretaro, Mexico

Quality systems

- Dedicated QA and QC departments
- ISO 9001
- HACCP based quality management system
- Approved by the Danish veterinary and food administration